UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 25788 - NAROTSKY LAW CT Lien Solutions 52328303 P.O. Box 29071 ILIL Glendale, CA 91209-9071 **FIXTURE** File with: Cook II

Doc#:	1603617019 Fee:	\$42.00
RHSP Fe	e:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1	.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 02/05/2016 01:15 PM Pg: 1 of 3

	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS	FOR FI	LING OFFICE	USE ONLY
--	-----------	----------	--------	-------------	----------

The wide Cond, IL	THE ABOVE OF ACE IS TOK TIEMS OF THE COLE ONE!				
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILT, NU BFR 1519139004 7/10/2015 CC IL Cock	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13				
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with Statement 	h respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination				
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in it m a or 7b, and address of A For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indirate affected collateral in item					
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identi. ed above with respect to continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is				
5. X PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
AND Check one of the "bree he	xes to:				
CHANGE is ne and " address: Complete					
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a or 6b; and dem	7 t or 7b and item 7c 27a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in item 6a or 6b				
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only on	me (6a or 6b)				
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	40				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSON	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX				
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (usr exact, f. il name; do not ornit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)				
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
MAYNARD - 700 W GRACE HOLDING LLC	'Q _A ,				
OR 75 INDIVIDUALIS SUBMANE					

			UXC.	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
35 Crossways Park Drive, Suite 401	Woodbur	y NY	11797	USA
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one	of these four boxes: ADD collateral	☐ DELETE collateral ☐ RESTATE	covered collateral ASS	SIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				88
				P 3
				S_M

				,	-	-
	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMEN	IDMENT: Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (name of authorizing Debtor	me of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	S	C_	7
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					V
	BANKUNITED, N.A.			£		
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME F	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	17	α

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: MAYNARD - 700 W. GRACE LLC 52328303 3820 COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE NY

1713000610/1713000611

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

1603617019 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment	form		
1519139004 7/10/2015 CC IL Cook			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendm	ent form		
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANKUNITED, N.A.			
——————————————————————————————————————			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
U _A			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
40.11.		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING	
 Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (l'am) of a current Debtor of recordene Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; d's not omit, modify, or abbrevia 			
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MAYNARD - 700 W. GRACE LLC		**************************************	
OR	T PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/II	NITIAL(S) SUFFIX
	THE TOOL TO STILL	TOO THOU TO THE CONTRACTOR OF	TITAL(0)
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
Debtor Name and Address:		1707	
MAYNARD - 700 W. GRACE LLC - 135 Crossways Park Drive Suite 401 C-K DEVONSHIRE PLACE LLC - 135 Crossways Park Drive Suite 401, 1	, Wesasury, NY 11 Woodbu⊾y NY 117	1797 '97	
MAYNARD - 700 W GRACE HOLDING LLC - 135 Crossways Park Drive	Suite 451, Woodl	oury, NY 11797	
Secured Party Name and Address:			
BANKUNITED, N.A 7815 NW 148th Street , Miami Lakes, FL 33016	40	*	
		1-	
	•		
		C '>	
		10.	
		Opposition of the second secon	
		0.	
		<i>O</i> ,-	,
			C.
			C _O
			0
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	1 '	ion of real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fix 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	ture filing Lot 20	and East 1/2 (except the	West 8 feet
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	thered	f) of Lot 19 in Block 3 in	Peleg Hall¿s
	Additio	on to Chicago in the Nor	th West fractional
	1/4 of S	ection 21 Township 40	North, Range 14
	East o	f the Third Principal Mer	ridian, in Cook
		y, Illinois.	,
		, ,	
	PERM	ANENT INDEX NO.:	
		102-034-0000	
	See Ex	hibit for Real Estate]	

3820 COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE NY

File with: Cook, IL

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 52328303-IL-31 25788 - NAROTSKY LAW GROUP C BANKUNITED, N.A.

1603617019 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: MAYNARD - 700 W. GRACE LLC

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate: Continued

Parcel ID: 14-21-102-034-0000

